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VWB-Show
Richter:  Kathrin Brunner

	5500	 Walk Trot Horesemanship				  
	 32	 Nicole Märkl	 Sam	 Tinker	 G	

	5520	 Walk Trot Pleasure				  
	 3	 Ella Hügel	 Wonderful Babe	 QH	 M	 2014

	5580	 Walk Trot Trail				  
	 32	 Natalia Panitz	 Sam	 Tinker	 G	

	6160	 Cowhorse Offen	 	 	 	
	 12	 Franz Groß	 HS Einstein Rocks	 QH	 G	 2010
	 23	 Kathrin Speier	 HW Roosters Gypsy	 QH	 M	 2012
	 27	 Anna-Carin Björklund	 Cats Okleo Skeet	 QH	 M	 2010

	5120	 VWB Showmanship Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 2	 Johanna Koch	 Smart One Shot	 QH	 G	
	 4	 Brigitte Weber	 Only My Fairy	 HA	 M	 2006
	 20	 Manuela Monn	 Cheerful Rebolution	 QH	 M	 2017
	 24	 Martina Mayerhofer	 SH Top On Sail Glory	 QH	 M	 2015
	 25	 Nina Fischach	 Melissa	 HA	 M	

	5340	 VWB Reining Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 7	 Tom Klein	 Solano Doc Freckles	 QH	 G	 2010
	 8	 Christian Fellner	 CS Miss Hollywood	 QH	 M	 2015
	 9	 Christian Fellner	 Spotted Tiger On Top	 AP	 G	 2007
	 10	 Christian Fellner	 Kaliz Golden Jeanice	 QH	 M	 2004
	 14	 Nadine Fischer	 Malagtsiriusvandeus	 QH	 G	 2007
	 15	 Peter Kuhn	 Taris Poco April	 QH	 M	 2008
	 16	 Heike Krammer	 PLB Leo Jac Pine	 QH	 G	 2008
	 21	 Simone Braunstein	 Miss Bueno Whiz	 QH	 M	 2002
	 22	 Thomas Braunstein	 Frostys JumpersTwist	 QH	 G	 2011
	 34	 Petra Maier	 Lil Ruf Snoopy	 QH	 G	 2012
	 35	 Harald Maier	 RS Bacardi N Coca Blue	 PH	 G	 2010
	 36	 Birgit Sommer	 QTS Mega Train	 QH	 M	 2014
	 37	 Birgit Neukam	 Smart Jack	 QH	 G	 2011

	5380	 VWB Trail Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 4	 Brigitte Weber	 Only My Fairy	 HA	 M	 2006
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 16	 Heike Krammer	 PLB Leo Jac Pine	 QH	 G	 2008
	 17	 Monika Lutz-Sippach	 Einsteins Lena	 QH	 M	 2014
	 32	 Sabrina Erdmann	 Sam	 Tinker	 G	
	 41	 Michelle Ostermaier	 Shaykh	 PM		
	 44	 Monika Stetter	 Smoking Boston Felix	 QH	 G	 2009

	5400	 VWB Horsemanship Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 1	 Marietta Brunner	 The Lovers Benny	 QH	 G	 2009
	 4	 Brigitte Weber	 Only My Fairy	 HA	 M	 2006
	 19	 Laura Klemisch	 BR Ima Cool Baby	 QH	 M	 2012
	 30	 Florian Hölzlhammer	 Like A Footsnap	 QH	 M	 2009
	 31	 Regina Hölzlhammer	 Asti F	 HA	 G	 2002
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	 38	 Nadine Anser	 Finest Snapperwork	 QH	 G	 2014
	 41	 Michelle Ostermaier	 Shaykh	 PM		
	 44	 Monika Stetter	 Smoking Boston Felix	 QH	 G	 2009

	5420	 VWB Pleasure Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 1	 Marietta Brunner	 The Lovers Benny	 QH	 G	 2009
	 11	 Sabine Krämer	 Sophisticated Venture	 PH	 G	 2009
	 19	 Laura Klemisch	 BR Ima Cool Baby	 QH	 M	 2012
	 25	 Nina Fischach	 Melissa	 HA	 M	
	 30	 Florian Hölzlhammer	 Like A Footsnap	 QH	 M	 2009
	 31	 Regina Hölzlhammer	 Asti F	 HA	 G	 2002
	 38	 Nadine Anser	 Finest Snapperwork	 QH	 G	 2014

	5430	 VWB Ranch Riding Any Horse Any Rider				  
	 1	 Marietta Brunner	 The Lovers Benny	 QH	 G	 2009
	 4	 Brigitte Weber	 Only My Fairy	 HA	 M	 2006
	 5	 Sabine Rothenaicher	 Peppys Golden Leo	 QH	 G	
	 7	 Tom Klein	 Solano Doc Freckles	 QH	 G	 2010
	 8	 Christian Fellner	 CS Miss Hollywood	 QH	 M	 2015
	 9	 Christian Fellner	 Spotted Tiger On Top	 AP	 G	 2007
	 10	 Christian Fellner	 Kaliz Golden Jeanice	 QH	 M	 2004
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 14	 Rosemarie Fischer	 Malagtsiriusvandeus	 QH	 G	 2007
	 16	 Heike Krammer	 PLB Leo Jac Pine	 QH	 G	 2008
	 17	 Monika Lutz-Sippach	 Einsteins Lena	 QH	 M	 2014
	 18	 Felicia Lutz-Sippach	 Vila Te N Lena	 QH	 M	 2003
	 19	 Laura Klemisch	 BR Ima Cool Baby	 QH	 M	 2012
	 29	 Nicola Dorner	 GK Crown King	 QH	 G	 2015
	 30	 Florian Hölzlhammer	 Like A Footsnap	 QH	 M	 2009
	 31	 Regina Hölzlhammer	 Asti F	 HA	 G	 2002
	 33	 Julia Steinbrecher	 Walla Walla Wimpy	 QH	 G	 2009
	 37	 Birgit Neukam	 Smart Jack	 QH	 G	 2011
	 41	 Michelle Ostermaier	 Shaykh	 PM		
	 42	 Sonja Hahn	 Linas Hot Spot	 QH	 G	 2006

	7120	 VWB Showmanship Amateur				  
	 20	 Manuela Monn	 Cheerful Rebolution	 QH	 M	 2017
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
		
	7340	 VWB Reining Amateur				  
	 12	 Franz Groß	 HS Einstein Rocks	 QH	 G	 2010
	 15	 Peter Kuhn	 Taris Poco April	 QH	 M	 2008
	 22	 Thomas Braunstein	 Frostys JumpersTwist	 QH	 G	 2011
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
	 27	 Anna-Carin Björklund	 Cats Okleo Skeet	 QH	 M	 2010
	 33	 Julia Steinbrecher	 Walla Walla Wimpy	 QH	 G	 2009
	 35	 Harald Maier	 RS Bacardi N Coca Blue	 PH	 G	 2010
	 40	 Katrin König-Daberger	 Us To Fast For You	 QH	 M	 2008

	7380	 VWB Trail Amateur				  
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
	 40	 Katrin König-Daberger	 Us To Fast For You	 QH	 M	 2008
	 44	 Monika Stetter	 Smoking Boston Felix	 QH	 G	 2009

	7400	 VWB Horsemanship Amateur				  
	 6	 Maria Härtl	 Docs El B Jake	 QH	 G	 2006
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
	 43	 Sophia Eberl	 Beautys Kindof Magic	 QH	 M	 2003
	 44	 Monika Stetter	 Smoking Boston Felix	 QH	 G	 2009
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	7420	 VWB Pleasure Amateur				  
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
	 43	 Sophia Eberl	 Beautys Kindof Magic	 QH	 M	 2003

	7430	 VWB Ranch Riding Amateur				  
	 5	 Sabine Rothenaicher	 Peppys Golden Leo	 QH	 G	
	 6	 Maria Härtl	 Docs El B Jake	 QH	 G	 2006
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 17	 Monika Lutz-Sippach	 Einsteins Lena	 QH	 M	 2014
	 26	 Christina Pfab	 Pretty Jessie Breeze	 QH	 M	 2011
	 27	 Anna-Carin Björklund	 Cats Okleo Skeet	 QH	 M	 2010
	 28	 Kathrin Stettner	 Freckles Dance Orima	 QH	 G	 2006
	 37	 Sabine Christlein	 Smart Jack	 QH	 G	 2011
	 40	 Katrin König-Daberger	 Us To Fast For You	 QH	 M	 2008
	 42	 Sonja Hahn	 Linas Hot Spot	 QH	 G	 2006

	8128	 VWB Showmanship Jugend				  
	 3	 Ella Hügel	 Wonderful Babe	 QH	 M	 2014
	 18	 Felicia Lutz-Sippach	 Vila Te N Lena	 QH	 M	 2003

	8348	 VWB Reining Jugend				  
	 3	 Annika Schmidt	 Wonderful Babe	 QH	 M	 2014
	 14	 Nadine Fischer	 Malagtsiriusvandeus	 QH	 G	 2007
	 18	 Felicia Lutz-Sippach	 Vila Te N Lena	 QH	 M	 2003

	8388	 VWB Trail Jugend				  
	 11	 Tanja Pock	 Sophisticated Venture	 PH	 G	 2009
	 18	 Felicia Lutz-Sippach	 Vila Te N Lena	 QH	 M	 2003

	9340	 VWB Reining Einsteiger				  
	 12	 Franz Groß	 HS Einstein Rocks	 QH	 G	 2010
	 15	 Peter Kuhn	 Taris Poco April	 QH	 M	 2008
	 22	 Thomas Braunstein	 Frostys JumpersTwist	 QH	 G	 2011
	 23	 Kathrin Speier	 HW Roosters Gypsy	 QH	 M	 2012
	 33	 Julia Steinbrecher	 Walla Walla Wimpy	 QH	 G	 2009
	 34	 Petra Maier	 Lil Ruf Snoopy	 QH	 G	 2012
	 35	 Harald Maier	 RS Bacardi N Coca Blue	 PH	 G	 2010
	 36	 Birgit Sommer	 QTS Mega Train	 QH	 M	 2014
	 37	 Sabine Christlein	 Smart Jack	 QH	 G	 2011
	 39	 Nadine Anser	 Came From Heaven	 QH		

	9380	 VWB Trail Einsteiger				  
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 14	 Rosemarie Fischer	 Malagtsiriusvandeus	 QH	 G	 2007
	 17	 Monika Lutz-Sippach	 Einsteins Lena	 QH	 M	 2014

	9400	 VWB Horsemanship Einsteiger				  
	 6	 Maria Härtl	 Docs El B Jake	 QH	 G	 2006
	 13	 Herbert Retz	 FF Minza		  M	 1998
	 38	 Nadine Anser	 Finest Snapperwork	 QH	 G	 2014

	9420	 VWB Pleasure Einsteiger				  
	 38	 Nadine Anser	 Finest Snapperwork	 QH	 G	 2014


